Plaza By The Sea

Los Angeles-Long Beach-Anaheim, CA

33.4591, -117.6534
616 Camino De Los Mares | San Clemente, CA 92673

Available Space

610
611

A\ - 612

1753

2,200 SF
2,105 SF

Current Retailers

Round Table Pizza
Stater Bros.

China Well Restaurant
Rainbow Lash Studio
Your CBD Store
Camino Vet Clinic

San Clemente Vape & Cigars
Hair Waves

Lucky Cleaners

Rose Donuts

Best Nails

Cafe Rio Mexican

BRIZIMOR Tyler Barry (858) 202-1125 | tyler.barry@brixmor.com | BRIXMOR.com

3,300 SF
27,722 SF
2,400 SF
900 SF
450 SF
1,350 SF
1,156 SF
1,244 SF
1,200 SF
1,200 SF
900 SF
2,700 SF
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